
浦安市運動公園総合体育館

25-12
25-13

25-16
25-10

25- 6
25- 7

25-16
25-14

25-22
25-21

25- 7
13-25
15- 5

25-19
25-21

25-18
26-24

)

( 八千代

( 葛南
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高津

)

)

( 葛北 )

( )

香取

)

(

)

鎌ヶ谷

山武 )

( 君･木･袖

18-25
25-13
15-10

31

蓮沼

市･浦

)

)

(

)

( 印旛

(

( 東総

臼井南

波岡

飯岡

福栄

)

(

)昭和

葛北 )

柏

19-25
25-15
15- 9

25-13
25-15

)

(

26

28

29

30

25-13
25-14

25- 6
25- 9

27

25-21
25-11

25-21
25-20

25-18
25-21

25-19
25-16

25-22
27-25

25-19
17-25
15- 8

20-25
25-18
15-13

優勝校

松戸市立第一中学校（松戸）

鎌ヶ谷市立第五中学校（葛南）

印西市立印旛中学校（印旛）

(

香取

君･木･袖

印旛

25-15
25- 6

20

香取

八木

17 前原

18

27-25
25-21

船橋

南総･加茂

)

( 市･浦 )

(

(

25

印旛

21

25-17
25-19

増穂

19

25-13
26-24

22

23

24

25-23
25-11

25-18
25-21

市川六

佐原

山武

市原

(

( 千葉

( 葛南

(

25-19
25-17

22-25
26-24
15-12

)

)

)

16

) 15

13

14)

)

)

)

夷隅

1

4

12

10

7

11

5

)

6

8

2

3

9

)

松戸

鎌ヶ谷五

山王

高柳

八日市場二

行田 ( 船橋

( 東総

(

(

大原

八木ヶ谷

(

千葉蘇我

市川一 ( 市･浦

船橋

鎌ヶ谷市立鎌ヶ谷中学校（葛南）

常盤平

)(

野田南部

習志野二 習志野

(

松戸一 松戸 )

)

(

)

館山三

(

千代田・栄 )

八千代村上東

( 安房

( 印旛



酒井根

大貫･天羽東 (

福田 (

(

蔵波

船橋市運動公園体育館

25- 5
25- 6

安房 )

25-23
18-25
15-13

( 柏

習志野

( 松戸 ) 32

25-16
25- 7

25-21
25-13

16

こてはし台

東金東

15 31

( 木･袖

君津

葛北

( 山武

翔凜中学校（君津）

松戸市立第四中学校（松戸）

船橋市立大穴中学校（船橋）

船橋市立行田・高根中学校（船橋）

優勝校

下総 (

)

)

13

千葉

19-25
25-15
15- 6

20-25
25-11
15-13

29 増穂･白里 (

25- 4
25- 7

14

( )葛南鎌ヶ谷四

香取

25- 6
25-18

)

25-14
25-10

印旛 )

30 佐原 (

)

25-21
19-25
15-13

28 )

26 東国分 (

25-13
25-15

)

山武)

緑が丘)

25-17
25- 8

25-21
19-25
15- 7

( 千葉

八日市場二

12
25- 5
25-11

) 11

25 行田･高根

) 10 )

)

市･浦

東総

)( 千葉

9

25-12
25-13

8

都賀

24

25-10
25- 8

25-11
25- 7

印旛 (

25- 7
25- 9

船橋

)22 早野 ( 長生

印旛 )

大和田 (19

)20 ( 市･浦

21 夷隅 )国吉･大多喜西

八千代 )

15-25
26-24
15- 8

木更津三 (

25- 3
25-11

中原 (

木･袖 )

25-12
25-16

)

)

松戸

大穴

新松戸南 (
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翔凜 ( 君津 ( 船橋) 1

27

(

(

(

17
25- 5
25- 2

25-16
25-10

23

18

25- 6
25- 5

25-16
25- 6

福栄

松戸四

)

)

6

7

柏

( 市原

千葉

葛北

印旛

25-16
25-14

3

5

4

)

)

)

2

25-19
26-24

28-26
25-11

)

千倉 (

習志野五 (

おおたかの森 (

富里 (

ちはら台南

轟町 (


